September 20, 1983 - Special Election Results

Questions

Question 1 *

Fire Prevention Facilities and Equipment

Question 2 *

City Court Building

Question 3 *

Water Systems

Question 4 *

Sanitary Sewer

Question 5 *

Storm Sewer

Question 6 *

Streets and Highways

Question 7 *

Parks and Recreation Improvements

* Passed
** Failed

For the
Question

6,497

5,669

6,318

6,287

6,321

6,236

5,465

Voter Turnout Statistics

Voter Registration
Ballots Cast

Voter Turnout

Against the
Question

1,344

2,173

1,543

1,568

1,549

1,632

2,383

59,634
7,986
13.39%



