September 20, 1983 - Special Election Results

Questions	For the Question	Against the Question
Question 1 *	6,497	1,344
Fire Prevention Facilities and Equipment	,	.,
Question 2 *	5,669	2,173
City Court Building		
Question 3 *	6,318	1,543
Water Systems		
Question 4 *	6,287	1,568
Sanitary Sewer		
Question 5 *	6,321	1,549
Storm Sewer		
Question 6 *	6,236	1,632
Streets and Highways		
Question 7 *	5,465	2,383
Parks and Recreation Improvements		

^{*} Passed ** Failed

Voter Turnout Statistics		
Voter Registration	59,634	
Ballots Cast	7,986	
Voter Turnout	13.39%	